

# SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ Of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SS/HCS/House Bill No. 452, Page 5, Section 538.210, Line 20,

2 by striking the word "Employee" and inserting in lieu thereof the  
3 following: "employee"; and further amend line 21 by striking the  
4 word "Employee" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:  
5 "employee".  
6